MCE1
Translite Systems, Mini Cereus Pendant
Page 1 of 2
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Ordering Information
Fixture Diffuser Color Metal Finish Lamping Option 1 Option 2
MCE1 - Mini
Cereus Pendant
VR - Mt. Vernon Red
SW - Sausalito White
TG - Turner Gold
PW - Polar White
SN - Satin Nickel
PN - Polished Nickel
BK - Black
WH - White
RB - Rubbed Bronze
G25 - 25w G16.5,
Candelabra
H35 - 35w 12v
GY6.35 base
CC - Classic Canopy
(5"Ø x 1.75"h)
CR - Classic Canopy
Remote Transformer
(5"Ø x 1.75"h)
MR - Modern Canopy
Remote Transformer
(5"Ø x .625"h)
WC - White Cord
(G25 lamp only)
CL - Clear Cord
(G25 lamp only)
277 - 277v
low voltage
transformer
(H35 lamp only)
4.5"
(114.3mm)
1.0"
(25.4mm)
5.25"
(133.35mm)
1.75"
(44.45mm)
5.0"
(127.0mm)
4.5"
(114.3mm)
.75"
(19.05mm) .625"
(15.88mm)
5.5"
(139.7mm)
5.0"
(127.0mm)
1.0"
(25.40mm)
Modern Canopy
(Remote Transformer)
Classic Canopy
Modern Canopy
(Integral Transformer)
MCE1
Translite Systems, Mini Cereus Pendant
Page 2 of 2
Philips Lightolier
e:	 lol.webmaster@philips.com
t:	 (508) 679-8131
w:	 www.lightolier.com
MCE1  November 2, 2011
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.